Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

Altitude (km)

(a) SLOW: NH4 concentration
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(c) SLOW: NO3 concentration
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(e) SLOW: coarseNO3 concentration
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(b) FAST: NH4 concentration

6
4 -
2 -
0 T
90°S 45°S EQ 45°N 90°N

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

Mean = 0.140 ug[N] m~3
(d) FAST: NOs concentration
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(f) FAST: coarseNOs concentration
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